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Single Family ' Condominium

AVERAGE LIST PRICE

$1.4M $608.1K

AVERAGE SOLD PRICE

%

$1.4M $597.7K

MAX SOLD PRICE

£

$8.3M $7.5M

% OF LIST
PRICE RECEIVED

96.99%  98.28%

AVERAGE PRICE PER SQFT

$663.93 $710.78
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TITLE GUARANTY
HAWAII

RESIDENTIAL SALES REPORT

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES
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ISLAND SALES

MoaHu HAWAII MAUI KAUAI
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MEDIAN SALES PRICE
$1,033,050
© 4.9%YVS. LAST MONTH
@ 7.6% Vs. LAST YEAR

530
30 469

23

462
21 385

16

Nov Dec Jan
2023
TOTAL $ OF SALES

$263,046,715
© 37.6% VS. LASTMONTH
© 27.8% Vs. LAST YEAR

384
24

349

Oct Feb

May

# OF SALES

188
.29, VS. LAST MONTH
.6% VS. LAST YEAR

1002 990

41

986

44 913

44

52
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44

714
30

26

633
522 516 510
Jun Jul Aug Sep

2022
MEDIAN SALES PRICE
$481,000

© 1.6% VS. LAST MONTH
@ 2.0% Vs, LAST YEAR

681

493
19

466
19

462
24

25
“H%%|I “%%“
Jan Feb
2023

TOTAL $ OF SALES

$194,239,203
@ 10.7% VS. LAST MONTH

@ 33.3% Vs. LAST YEAR

395

681 680

346

Oct

Apr Dec

# OF SALES
325
1% VS. LAST MONTH
3% VS. LAST YEAR



REGIONAL SALES

B Single Family ' Condominium * Vacant Land
YTD TREND** MONTH

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND # % CHANGE *  %CHANGE REGION *

I 28 ¥ 40.4%
765 835 15
23 L , 45 v 35.7% v 38.1%
CENTRAL - 5
63 0 0 0.0%
I 79 v 8.1%
1415 1444 15 36 45
_ e o & o1 28 42 v 42.5% v 23.0%
LEEWARD :
139 87 4 3 A 50.0%
I 8 A 33.3%
163 162 69 S 33
J 119 56 58 2 v 75.0% v 44 404
NORTH SHORE "
12 5 0 0 0.0%
I 28 v 22.2%
21 801 41
L 597 e 4T N 2 21 v222% v 20.3%
WINDWARD o
61 36 3 2 A 100.0%
I 32 v 22.0%
821 16
606 576 . 0 19 Vv 34.5% v 26.8%
EAST HONOLULU o 6
h 48 29 1 1 0.0%
I 13 ¥ 56.7%
ONO 59 982 3505 P 196 v319% v 34.20%
HONOLULU 370 229
4 . . 34 352 1 1 0.0%
**Year-over-year and current YTD shown *vs. same month last year
%
SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE
) Central
Windward Ce%tra[ East - el = !
49
9% 4% Honolulu Leeward | 31 29
’ 51
North 10%
Shore North Shore 5
10
2% Windward 25 2
East- .
Leeward Honolulu Honolulu 5 29 8
121 209
24% 41% Honolulu 16 5
*excluding vacant land sales m<$300K mS$300K-$649K m$650K-$999K  S1M-S$2.9M S3M+

AR ) -



NEIGHBORHOOD SALES

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON 48

A\VIncrease/Decrease vs. Last Year .\‘ No Change or No Value vs. Last Year

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM
# SAMT MEDIAN # SAMT MEDIAN

Mililani Area 4w $45M v $11Ma Tv $34Mv  S$539.0Kw

Waipio Acres/
CENTRAL  Waikalani Wood- -- -- -- 10 - S46Ma  $4325Ka

lands
Pearlridge -- -- -- 9v $41Mv  $383.0Kv
Makaha 8 A $93Ma S1.1Ma S5v S12Mv $235.0K A
LEEWARD Maili 8 A $5.1M a $636.5K a 2v $959.5K v S479.7 K a
Makakilo-Upper 1v  S$8250Kw $825.0K v Tv $46Mv $645.0K a
Mokuleia 1- S29M v S$29M v 2 A S$1.4M a S682.5Kw
NORTH SHORE Sunset/Velzy 2 A $33Ma S1.6Mv -- -- --
Paalaakai 2- S19M - $959.0 K - -- -- --
Kailua Town -- -- -- 9a $82Ma $769.0K a
WINDWARD Windward . . . 6a $34Ma  $5120Ka

Estates
Haiku Village 2- S2.7 M- S1.4M- 1- $630.0K - $630.0K -
Diamond Head lv S5.0M v S5.0M v 6v $83Mv S1.3Ma
EAST HONOLULU West Marina -- -- -- T A $6.5M a S945.0K a
Hahaione-Lower 1- $12M- $12M- 4v $27Mv  $685.0Kw
Waikiki - - - - -- 9lv $438M v $390.0K a
HONOLULU Kakaako -- -- -- 33v $33.8Mv STT5.0K v
Ala Moana -- -- -- 12v $134Ma  $4290Kw
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TOP NEIGHBORHOODS

WAIKIKI

KAKAAKO
MAKAHA
ALA MOANA
DOWNTOWN
MILILANI AREA
MAKIKI AREA
WAIPIO ACRES/WAIKALANI WOODLANDS
MAILI

KAILUA TOWN

«ﬂ((m‘\\\‘(\\

TRUMP TOWER WAIKIKI
ISLAND COLONY
QUEEN EMMA GARDENS
ILIKAI APT BLDG
ALA MOANA HOTEL CONDO
ONE WATERFRONT TOWER
WAIKALANI WOODLANDS
CHATEAU WAIKIKI
CRAIGSIDE
FAIRWAY VILLA
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YEAR TO DATE

B/ sincLe ramiy wepian J conponnuwmepian | LG

712020 2021 #2022 P2023

CENTRAL

s003.0 [ S 060K

LEEWARD

NORTH SHORE

I S 750K
suav I

WINDWARD I— S o0
1.5

EAST HONOLULY I P oo

HONOLULU I

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS y

e N
SINGLE FAMILY HOMES H CONDOMINIUM J_&_\ VACANT LAND
# OF SALES # OF SALES # OF SALES
357 605 9
@ 38.1%VsS. LAST YEAR @ 42.2% VS. LAST YEAR @ 67.9%Vs. LAST YEAR
MEDIAN SALES PRICE MEDIAN SALES PRICE MEDIAN SALES PRICE
$987,000 $485,000 $865,000
@ 8.6%Vs. LAST YEAR @ 3.0% VS. LAST YEAR ® 18.5%Vs. LAST YEAR
TOTAL $ OF SALES TOTAL $ OF SALES TOTAL $ OF SALES
$454,145,086 $369,759,972 $7,422,500
@ 42.5%VsS. LAST YEAR @ 41.3% VS. LAST YEAR @ 67.8% VS. LAST YEAR
\_ Y,

HAWAII KAl | KAHALA KING STREET | MAIN

KAILUA | KAPOLEI TITLE GUARANTY MILILANI | PEARLRIDGE
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